
RAMADAN QURANIC READING SCHEDULE

Yusuf Ali
Day Translation

FROM TO
1 13 56
2 57 100
3 101 146
4 147 186
5 187 226
6 227 268
7 269 322
8 323 366
9 367 424

10 425 468
11 469 514
12 515 570
13 571 636
14 637 690
15 693 750
16 751 820
17 822 872
18 874 930
19 931 992
20 993 1040
21 1041 1114
22 1115 1174
23 1175 1246
24 1247 1300
25 1301 1364
26 1366 1424
27 1425 1508
28 1510 1574
29 1576 1670
30 1672 1810

Muhammad Ali
Translation

FROM TO
3 59

60 109
109 156
156 195
196 229
229 265'
266 302
302 338
338 373
373 407
407 439
440 472
472 508
508 542
543 584
585 626
628 663
665 700
700 737
737 768
768 807
808 844
844 884
884 913
914 951
952 990
990 1035

1037 1078
1080 1133
1134 1222

Marmaduke Pickthall
Translation

FROM TO
1 22

22 39
40 59
59 78
78 95
95 114

114 134
134 154
154 173
173 192
192 212
213 233
234 256
257 276
278 299
299 325
327 347
349 372
372 397
397 418
418 444
445 468
468 496
496 519
519 547
547 573
573 605
607 637
639 677
679 739



I Juz'l i Al Fatiha 1 - Al Baqarah 141 (1:1-2:141) ii

Juz' 2 Al Baqarah 142 - Al Baqarah 252 (2: 142-2:252)
Juz' 3 Al Baqarah 253 - AI Imran 92 (2:253-3:92)

I Juz' 4 I Al Imran 93 - An Nisaa 23 (3:93-4:23)
Juz' 5 An Nisaa 24 - An Nisaa 147 (4:24-4: 147)
Juz' 6 An Nisaa 148 - Al Ma'idah 81 (4:148-5:81)
Juz' 7 Al Ma'idah 82 - AI An'am 110 (5:82-6:110)
Juz' 8 Al An'am 111 - AI A 'raf 87 (6:111-7:87)
Juz' 9 Al A'raf 88 - Al Anfal 40 (7:88-8:40)
Juz' 10 Al AnfaI 41 - At Tauba 92 (8:4] -9:92)
Juz' 11 At Tauba 93 - Hud 5 (9:93-11 :5)
Juz' 12 Hud 6 - Yusuf52 (11:6-12:52)
Juz' 13 Yusuf 53 - Ibrahim 52 (12:53-14:52)
Juz' 14 Al Hijr 1 - An Nahl 128 > (15:1-16:]28)
Juz' 15 Al Isra (or Bani Isra'il) 1 - Al Kahf74 (17:1-18:74)
Juz' 16 Al Kahf75 - Ta Ha 135 (18:75-20: 135)
Juz' 17 Al Anbiyaa 1 - Al Hajj 78 (21: 1-22:78)
Juz' 18 Al Muminum 1 - Al Furqan 20 (23: 1-25:20)
Juz' 19 Al Furqan 21 - An Nam155 (25:21-27:55)
Juz' 20 An NamI 56 - Al Ankabut 45 (27:56-29:45)
Juz' 21 Al Ankabut 46 - Al Azhab 30 (29:46-33 :30)
Juz' 22 Al Azhab 31 - Ya Sin 27 (33:31-36:27)
Juz' 23 Ya Sin 28 - Az Zumar 31 (36:28-39:3] )
Juz' 24 Az Zumar 32 - Fussilat 46 (39:32-41 :46)
Juz' 25 Fussilat 47 - Al Jathiya 37 (4] :47-45:37)
Juz' 26 Al Ahqaf 1 - Az Zariyat 30 (46:1-51:30)
Juz' 27 Az Zariyat 31 - Al Hadid 29 (51:31-57:29)
Juz' 28 Al Mujadila 1 - At Tahrim 12 (58: 1-66: 12)
Juz' 29 Al Mulk 1 - Al Mursalat 50 (67:1-77:50)
Juz' 30 An Nabaa 1 - An Nas 6 (78:1-114:6)



Allah is G~eatest, Allah is Greatest, Allah is
Greatest ~.

There is no deity but Allah

Allah is Greatest, Allah is Greatest,

And praise be to Allah

Allah is more Greatest

And praise be to Allah in abundance

And glory to Allah in the early morning and the
. late afternoon

There is no god
except Allah, the One and Only

He fulfilled His promise

Helped His servant

Strengthened His forces

And alone routed out the clans

There is no god except Allah

Him alone we worship

Offering Him sincere devotion even if the
disbelievers hate it

o Allah, evoke Your blessings on our leader
(Prophet) Muhammad (pbuh)

And the family of our leader (Prophet)
Muhammad (pbuh)

And the companions of our leader (Prophet)
Muhammad (pbuh)

And the wives of our leader (Prophet)
Muhammad (pbuh)

And the descendants of our leader (Prophet)
Muhammad (pbuh)

and send abundant peace upon them

Allaahu Akbar, Allaahu
Akbar, Allaahu Akbar

Laa lIaaha Iliallaah

Allaahu Akbar, Allaahu
Akbar

Wa Lillaahil Hamd

Allaahu Akbar Kabeera

Wal Hamdu Lillaahi
Katheera

Wasubhaanallaahi
Bukratan Wa Aseela

Laa lIaaha IIlallaahu
Wahdah

Sadaqa wa'adah

Wa Nasara 'abdah

Wa a'azza Jundah

Wa Hazamal Ahzaaba
Wahdah

Laa lIaaha IIlallaah

Walaa Na 'abudu ilia
Iyyaah

Mukhliseena la Uddeen
Walau Karihal Kafiruun

Allaahumma Salli 'alaa
Sayyidinaa Muhammad

wa 'alaa Aali Sayyidi
naa Muhammad

wa'alaa As'haabi
Sayyidinaa Muhammad

Wa 'alaa Azwaaji
Sayyidinaa Muhammad

Wa'alaa Dhuriyyati
Sayyidinaa Muhammad

Wa Sallam Tasleeman
Katheeraa
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